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Art Exhibit: Montgomery County Art Association—June 1 until June 30
Art Reception—Sun. June 12, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Cafe Muse presents poets Greg McBride and Eric Pankey—Thurs. June 16, at 7:30 p.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. June 10, at 12:15 p.m.

followed by a special concert with Edita Vinnitskaya and Anna Rakoczy at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. June 20, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Washington Post's Marc Fisher on the Media—Thurs. June 2, at 7:30 p.m.

Mayor Martin O'Malley to speak—Mon. June 6, at 7:30 p.m.

Suburban Lecture: You Are What You Eat—Wed. June 8, at 1 p.m.

Weekly Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.
Most Thursdays from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Friendship Heights Village Council Meeting—Mon. June 13, at 8 p.m.

Children's Program: Storytelling with Ellouise Schoettler—Thurs. June 23, 11:30 a.m.

Chef Bob Kinkead will discuss his book, Kinkead's Cookbook:

Recipes from Washington D.C.'s Premier Seafood Restaurant

Thurs. June 23, at 7:30 p.m.

Square Dance and Ice Cream Social—Thurs. June 17, at 7:30 p.m.

 Ron Shaffer, Dr. Gridlock, to speak about local transportation isues

Fri. June 24, at 1 p.m.

Attorneys Shelton Binstock and David Torchinsky to speak on Advance Medical Planning

Mon. June 27, at 7:30 p.m.

Astronomer Nancy Roman to speak about her early days at NASA

Wed. June 29, at 3 p.m.

Discussion on Darfur: John Prendergast and Taylor Seybolt

Thurs. June 30, at 7:30 p.m.


